AYVENS EUR1.5

AYVENS EUR1.5

ISIN: FR0013258662

Overview

2024/08/13 17:30:00

Price
5.87 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange

WKN:

-1.05% (-0.06)

FR0013258662
AYV

London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting

Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

EUR
IT-Technology
Stock

4,787 EUR

CAC 40 INDEX

5.725 EUR (3,000)
6.015 EUR (3,000)
5.84 EUR

5.87 EUR

5.84 EUR

5.9325 EUR

6.10 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/13 =
2024/08/12 g
2024/08/12
2024/08/09 ]
2024/08/02 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Equity Weekly

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0013258662&ID_NOTATION=192847792
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0013258662&ID_NOTATION=192847792
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ada1ce09549d2e9c521e67c2e7c912dcbb4737e509ae8722f5840848cca116f7&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=22f6416e957afab85&time=1723677010&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c23dbefd9fcd4d646fb8e5a3c29bac288b8e0b62d470e058c112b7f69e019eaf&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=acc8ebc7052eaf067&time=1723677010&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8c687bf67d40fa7548a7e68dd5d96dc72f655e276d2d40fac3e9a31f3de042e9&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a2822ac1aa5e78d70&time=1723677010&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3bc83a7cdf8d30668fd24bcd26f7eb5b6856eb651407af89e11939666415aca2&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=c365ee01e4ce867fa&time=1723677010&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=53a6648f0f45d8ee59327934ff1135924ab3f6043b7a6cdbb7107392f102e1ab&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=862e87d10baf0944d&time=1723677010&tool=RSC

AYVENS EUR1.5

Details

2024/08/13 17:30:00

Price
5.87 EUR

Difference

General attributes

-1.05% (-0.06)
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

5.91 EUR (14,025
6.07 EUR (2,871
6.26 EUR (3,999

ISIN FR0013258662
Symbol AYV
Exchange London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting
Currency EUR
Sector IT-Technology
Security Stock
type
Market cap 4,787 EUR
(m)
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 5.725 EUR (3,000)
Ask (Ask size) 6.015 EUR (3,000)
Open 5.84 EUR
High 5.87 EUR
Low 5.84 EUR
Close (prev. day) 5.9325 EUR
VWAP 6.10 EUR
Volume (pcs) -
Trading volume -
Number of trades 2
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +8.50% -32.97% -46.38%
Perf (abs.) +0.46 -2.89 -5.08
Beta 1.37 1.61 1.00
Volatility 41.58 41.14 35.90

ERSTE

Group

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for AYVENS EUR1.5

7.50 EUR (2024/05/28

5.24 EUR (2024/02/15

9.99 EUR (2023/09/15
(

)
)
)
6.53 EUR (8,191)
)
)
)
5.24 EUR (2024/02/15)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26 5.86 EUR 0.00 29
08/13

Stuttgart 2024/ 16:05 5.795 EUR 0.00 8
08/13

Munich 2024/ 08:56 5.95 EUR 0.00 1
08/13

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:30 5.87 EUR 0.00 2

European Trade Reporting 08/13

Frankfurt 2024/ 08:03 5.67 EUR 0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=192847792
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=420831339
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=190903714
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=360859362
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=190839010

AYVENS EUR1.5

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Paris

Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Duesseldorf

Berlin

08/13

2024/
07/11

2024/
08/13

2024/
08/13

2024/
08/13

16:48 6.57 USD 0.04

17:26 5.86 EUR 0.66

- - 0.00

08:11 5.785 EUR 0.00

21:50 5.86 EUR 0.00

571

19
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=418879354
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=190761990
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440758819
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440758819
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=343126701
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=201359479

AYVENS EUR1.5

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
AYVENS SA

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Board of directors

Pierre Palmieri
Didier Hauguel
Anik Chaumartin
Benoit Grisoni
Christophe Périllat-

Piratoine
Delphine Garcin-

Meunier

Diony Lebot
Frédéric Oudéa
Hacina Py
Mark Stephens

Patricia Lacoste

Xavier Durand

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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